
TEAM # 1 BROOM'S RAILING
2 ONE HIT WONDERS
3 PERFECT REFLECTIONS BARBERSHOP
4 NORTH OGDEN CHIROPRACTIC
5 SCARED HITLESS
6 CLEATS & CLEAVAGE

Friday April 25 6:15 1-4* Friday June 13 6:15 5-6
7:15 2-3* 7:15 3-2
8:15 6-5* 8:15 4-1

Friday May 2 6:15 2-5* Friday June 20 NO GAMES - 
7:15 3-4*
8:15 1-6*

Friday June 27 6:15 3-4
Friday May 9 6:15 6-3* 7:15 1-6

7:15 5-1* 8:15 5-2
8:15 2-4*

Friday July 4 NO GAMES - 
Friday May 16 6:15 2-1 HOLIDAY WEEKEND

7:15 4-6
8:15 3-5 Friday July 11 6:15 6-3

7:15 5-1
Friday May 23 NO GAMES - 8:15 4-2

HOLIDAY WEEKEND
Friday July 18 NO GAMES - 

Friday May 30 6:15 4-5
7:15 6-2
8:15 1-3 Friday July 25 NO GAMES - 

HOLIDAY WEEKEND
Friday June 6 NO GAMES - 

SENIOR TOURNAMENT Friday Aug 1 TOURNAMENT BEGINS

Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

FRIDAY CO-ED - SPRING/SUMMER 2025

Second team listed is home team

FIELD #2 FIELD #2

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play.

NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.                                                         

* DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

                              TRIPLE CROWN TOURNAMENT

                              TRIPLE CROWN TOURNAMENT

Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules. 
Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228


